Ay

—Hipica de Toledo

6 anos-1,15m
26 de Abril de 2019

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

I MOSE VLS
HARLEY VDL / ZAMO SE SR /
2013 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /

KWPN

OLE DE QUIJAS
TORNESCH / LANDMAEDEL X
LANDFRIESE Il / 2013 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

ALI BABA HT
DUBLIN VAN OVERIS Z /
CALANDA X CALIDO 1 /2013 /
MALE / TORDA / CDE

ANGELINA
HERALD Il / ANJANA / 2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

FEMME DE PRAVIA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / UNE
FEMME TERRIBLE X
NIMMERDOR /2013 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

INABAB
NABAB DE REVE / WADINENT
X PADINUS /2013 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / KWPN

JORDAN
JARNAC / FIONNA X FOR

L.A.C.

135724

128540

127409

133498

127450

130195

123687

CSN5*-CSNU

26 al 28 abril 2019

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

WONG, Isheau
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE / NONE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
RAMON
BUSTAMANTE DE LA
MORA / Y.QUIJAS

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
JOSE BONO
RODRIGUEZ /
ALMENARA

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Marta
PROYECTO VIOLETA
2004, SL / TODA

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando

KALIYUGA, S.L. / Y.DE
PRAVIA

DE SIMON LOMO,
Maria Teresa
TERESA DE SIMON
LOMO / TEAM NIJHOF

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo

www secretariasecuestres.com

L.D.N.

240763

13817

2309

6199

36359

15909

149404

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None None

Pais
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Ay

—Aipica de Toledo

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
os CAPA/RAZA

PLEASURE / 2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

8 INPAR DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /

WENESSE S X NASSAU /2013

/ GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

9 NEMO DE SAUCO
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / JANIS
JOPLIN X COLTAIRE Z / 2013 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

10 MALI
MAESTRO / CASSANDRA X
CENTO /2013 / FEMALE /
NEGRA / CDE

11 MADIBA JR
JARNAC / AMINA X ACORD I /
2013/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

12 DOHA SEMILLY
MADE IN SEMULLY / TAHITI
SEMILLY / 2013 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

13 CRIXUS HS
CALUMET / GEORGINA X
GOLFSPIELER /2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / ZWEIB

14 UCCELLO Z
UNION DE RIVERLAND /
SMARAGD LA CHAISE / 2013/
GELDING / TORDA / ZANG

15 JACKPOT
ODERMUS / MARICA / 2013 /
MALE / TORDA / HUNGARO

L.A.C.

133158

164595

123685

121790

128577

133686

132391

130906

\

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN5*-CSNU

26 al 28 abril 2019
www secretariasecuestres.com

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

MORENO 34822
MORENO, Ariana
TOMAS MORENO
RODRIGO / DEL
MASET

LOPEZ-FANJUL 235133
TARTIERE, Carlos
ANA MONTORO /
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

MATOSSIAN 16198
OSORIO, Jaime
DUQUE DE
MONTELLANO / Y.EL
TRASMILLAR

JURADO 234432
NARVAEZ, Ricardo

Y.RIVA / YJUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

SCHWARCK 243809
ASMUSSEN,
Sophie
SCHWARCK
ASMUSSEN, SOPHIE
/ NONE

OLIVA MARTINEZ, 1089
Samuel
RAUL OLIVA / NONE

ARAGON 133027
LORENZO, Celine
CELINE ARAGON /
MATTHIEU CREMOUX

BONO 2309
RODRIGUEZ, José
JOSE BONO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

Pai
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ES
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ES

Vo S6ETolGTGeCUBSIIBs Com
008 sececuesties
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0os

16

17

18

19

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

I-WONG
VERDI / LINDA 3 /2013 / MALE
/ CASTANA / KWPN

OASIS DE QUIJAS
ACTION BREAKER / NEILA X
MANDRIN DE BALME / 2013 /

MALE / CASTANA / CDE

FUTURO
MONTENDER / FILADELPHIA /
2013 / GELDING / CASTANA /

CDE

ILERO
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
CARNIKE X INDOCTRO /2013
/ GELDING / TORDA / KWPN

L.A.C.

128542

131558

133497

127448

A

CSN5*-CSNU

26 al 28 abril 2019
www secretariasecuestres.com

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

WONG, Isheau
EPONA 309 GMBH &
CO KG / NONE

GABARRON

JIMENEZ, Jaime

Y.DE QUIJAS / Y.DE
QUIJAS

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Marta
PROYECTO VIOLETA
2004, SL/ TODA

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando

KALIYUGA / PAAED

L.D.N.

240763

13817

6199

36359

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

Vo S6ETolGTGeCUBSIIBs Com
OO0 sectcuestres




	6 años - 1,15 m
	26 de Abril de 2019
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list
	Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)
	Pista / Arena: None 🕒 None


